
Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Saturday Show Jumping Ring 3A

Junior Pony 50cm Championship 
Class J5 Ring 3A
Start Time 8.00am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Scarlett Wade Cherry 2182 31.17 0.00 1st
Harry Loft Cadlanvalley Remero 1874 32.67 0.00 2nd
Mia Swailes Miss Daphne 6163 35.63 0.00 3rd
Bo Van Adrichem Super Megs 1121 36.09 0.00 4th
Mia Swailes Dylan Iii 2508 36.52 0.00 5th
Lottie Marante-Stokes Rockstar 1889 37.49 0.00 6th
Lyla-Rose Hockley Biscuit 2070 38.66 0.00 7th
Roxy Swinnerton Diamond Geezer 1776 38.86 0.00 8th
Bronwen Roberts Beechcroft Brew 1132 38.87 0.00 9th
Delilah Haslam Surprise Package 1979 39.22 0.00 10th
Tegan Howell Hilin Boneddiges 1942 39.46 0.00
Dolly Baker Lewys 1694 39.87 0.00
Lucy Poirier Plasdelyn Woodsmoke 1367 41.41 0.00
Amelia Cornwall Treacle 2029 41.58 0.00
Hope Treves Blazer 2061 46.95 0.00
Cassis Foster The Last Jedi 1034 48.27 0.00
Tabitha Copping-Tunstall Toby 1079 59.25 0.00
Maisie Mcandrew Davkalee Penpal 2077 59.44 0.00
Samantha Powell Rosegate Daisy 6224 27.84 4.00
Macey Ford Dwyfach Jess 1021 33.04 4.00
Ruby Donnelly Saltre Lysander 6199 34.14 4.00
Niamh Barron Seamoor Duke Of York 2062 36.36 4.00
Tallulah Dixon Sequoia Finale 1518 37.28 4.00
Remi Grace Talbot Foxy 1535 37.48 4.00
Ella-Mai Mcintyre Mr Popo 1071 40.09 4.00
Paige Palmer Rees Loganberry 2034 40.64 4.00
Florence Edwards Inkie 1399 42.17 4.00
Zoe Hooper Penmynd Lili'R-Wyddfa 6222 42.68 4.00
Katie Smith Mini Me 1673 46.56 4.00
Nia Rees Tinker Tailor 6175 46.77 4.00
Felix Orme Thistledown Just Dance 6072 48.81 4.00
Bonnie Tasker Bonnies Dream 6029 48.84 4.00
Annabel Binns Brynrodyn Diplomat 1198 53.25 4.00
Matilda Kapp Far Away Sassy Star 1812 57.75 4.00
Phoebe Phelan Mr Milo 1585 58.85 4.00
Isabel Mcnamara Llanai So Scrummy 1945 69.55 4.00
Mia Bateman Ddeunant Torchlight 1536 48.26 8.00
Holly Dignum Rocky 2074 60.25 8.00
Emily Ward Miss Dolly Parton 1869 61.61 8.00

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Saturday Ring 3A 1



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior 55cm Championship 
Class J6
Approx Start Time 10:30am Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Rebecca Powell Blue Eyed Bluey 1958 25.61 0 1st
Lola Batch Teddy 1095 27.88 0 2nd
Emily Darbyshire-Mackay Jester 2137 29.41 0 3rd
Charlotte Goaman Pride Of Rineen 1819 30.3 0 4th
Tallulah Eagle Blossom 1603 30.7 0 5th
Ava-Grace Moir Amesbury Party Boy 1775 31.96 0 6th
Mia Swailes Miss Daphne 6163 32.52 0 7th
Remi Grace Talbot Annie 6194 35.14 0 8th
Mia Swailes Dylan Iii 2508 35.45 0 9th
Leila Burke Woodside Galaxy 1851 35.83 0 10th
Tegan Howell Hilin Boneddiges 1942 35.98 0
Delilah Haslam Surprise Package 1979 36.33 0
Ella-Mai Mcintyre Mr Popo 1071 36.68 0
Jessica Hart Arvon George 1214 36.87 0
Lillian Hamby Alvin 1295 37.23 0
Florence Edwards Inkie 1399 37.83 0
Isla Johnson Greigiau Spring Celebration 1559 38.03 0
Felix Orme Thistledown Just Dance 6072 40.09 0
Cassis Foster The Last Jedi 1034 42.51 0
Amelie Hammond Newcopse Highridge 2122 43.81 0
Delilah Hand Beauty 1930 46.23 0
Martha Bell Miss Tony 1787 46.94 0
Tabitha Copping-Tunstall Toby 1079 47.92 0
Amelia Norman Mickey Mouse 1254 48.62 0
Isabel Mcnamara Skewbald Surprise 1452 50.19 0
Nia Rees Tinker Tailor 6175 50.44 0
Samantha Powell Rosegate Daisy 6224 28.44 4
Rosie Lloyd Merrigans Class Act 1285 29.15 4
Lola Cullingham Brian 1010 32.53 4
Caitlin Miller Barry Celtic 1747 32.64 4
Lexie Cullingham Bookham Lodge Pick'N'Mix 6139 35.14 4
Tallulah Dixon Sequoia Finale 1518 35.34 4
Lucy Poirier Plasdelyn Woodsmoke 1367 37.41 4
Niamh Arnold Wannabee 1695 37.54 4
Maisie Presnall White Lightning 1090 40.87 4
Isabelle Wilkins Mr Bojangles 1810 41.34 4
Isobel Brown Holbeck Poppy Field 1200 42.98 4
Olive Godwin Soloman 3026 46.97 4
Nicole How Brumby 1451 50.76 4
Isabel Mcnamara Llanai So Scrummy 1945 57.63 4
Isla Bourner Pepper 1201 42.64 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Approx Start Time 12:50pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
SCARLETT WADE CHERRY 2182 47.73 0.00 1st
CHARLOTTE GOSMAN PRIDE OF RINEEN 1819 51.55 0.00 2nd
LOLA BATCH TEDDY 1095 52.8 0.00 3rd
TALLULAH EAGLE BLOSSOM 1603 56.41 0.00 4th
MIA SWALES MISS DAPHNE 6163 61.01 0.00 5th
BO VAN ADRICHEM SUPER MEGS 1121 63.59 0.00 6th
MIA SWALES DYLAN III 2508 68.44 0.00 7th
REBECCA POWELL BLUE EYED BLUEY 1958 46.33 4.00 8th
HARRY LOFT CADLANVALLEY ROMERO 1874 67.32 4.00 9th

SUPREME Junior 50cm and Junior 55cm Jump Off

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Saturday Ring 3A 3



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior 60cm Championship 
Class J7
Approx Start Time 1:40pm Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lois Wilson Glencarrig Fig Roll 6144 28.93 0 1st
Lucinda Copnall John Tynporth Daybreak 1219 28.99 0 2nd
Summer Stead Iceford Tink 1630 29.90 0 3rd
Eliza Cooper Bronheulog Mischief 1733 30.90 0 4th
Alexander Howlett Tulley Bear 6003 31.52 0 5th
Toby Pollard Okedene Tiny Tim 1015 31.71 0 6th
Daisy Cox Alfords Bracken 1606 32.43 0 7th
Dolly-Daydream Crooks Herbie-Goes-Bananas 1348 34.91 0 8th
Tallulah Eagle Blossom 1603 35.04 0 9th
Darcy Evans Taylor Quigley 1561 35.40 0 10th
Ruby Wells Sandy 1007 36.69 0
Olivia Hurt Merrie Mobster 1821 37.40 0
Lola Cullingham Brian 1010 37.64 0
Lucy Croker Billy 6149 39.69 0
Olivia Rogers Gorwellion Ice 6178 40.44 0
Niamh Arnold Wannabee 1695 41.01 0
Katie Shreeve Bradley 1276 41.05 0
Elsie Plummer Solly 6062 41.47 0
Dolly Baker Lewys 1694 42.20 0
Mia Bateman Ddeunant Torchlight 1536 42.28 0
Aria Skinner Musbury Myrddin 1458 42.43 0
Bo Van Adrichem Super Megs 1121 43.06 0
Elodie Chester Mr Chips 1074 44.73 0
Eloise Tedesco Jumpingdale Cleo 1308 44.78 0
Holly Delport Foxheys Golden Storm 1436 45.09 0
Charlotte Rees Flaming Arrow 1475 45.19 0
Emily Wilson Taff 6066 45.73 0
Sophie Brotherton Barney 1572 51.93 0
Sophie Secker Bowen 1176 55.87 0
Rebecca Powell Blue Eyed Bluey 1958 27.29 4
Lucy Feltham Trixies Silver Wynsana 1684 28.19 4
Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip 1258 30.37 4
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 31.78 4
Zoe Cox Cai 6221 32.30 4
Eliza Cooper Archwood Faberge 6060 34.17 4
Antonia Gorbitz Squires Jibber Jabber 1293 36.06 4
Nancy Holmes Mariah 1129 39.06 4
Cassis Foster The Last Jedi 1034 39.17 4
Mia Gibbs The Fendt 1104 40.15 4
Emily Boon La Perla 1060 40.51 4
Lexie Cullingham Bookham Lodge Pick'N'Mix 6139 40.98 4
Jessica Hart Arvon George 1214 41.08 4
Elise Hayzen Fwrog Linzi 1050 42.17 4
Isla Johnson Greigiau Spring Celebration 1559 43.71 4
Darcy Bates Dodger 1032 44.10 4
Megan Cornwell Ardrinane Cashel 1631 45.58 4
Genevieve Bonome Bingo Star 1584 47.50 4
Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 1658 32.18 8
Phoebe Phelan Mr Milo 1585 40.20 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior 65cm Championship 
Class J8
Approx Start Time 4:00pm Ring 3A

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucinda Copnall John Tynporth Daybreak 1219 27.23 0 1st
Maisie Belcher Milly Over The Moon 1210 28.99 0 2nd
Jessica King Hillviews Lucky Star 1459 29.2 0 3rd
Penelope Howell Dark Secret 1303 30.58 0 4th
Jemma Cowell Mockbeggar Hip 1258 32.41 0 5th
Iman Al Zawawi Clover Hill Jesse 6099 33.03 0 6th
Lola Batch Teddy 1095 33.09 0 7th
Megan Wolvey Shirwell Sparkle 1839 33.27 0 8th
Ryan Burnham Lola 2054 33.4 0 9th
Genevieve Bonome Bingo Star 1584 34.28 0 10th
Alexander Howlett Tulley Bear 6003 34.34 0
Isla Bourner Pepper 1201 34.74 0
Leila Burke Woodside Galaxy 1851 35.78 0
Lola Bird Bodwenarth Coral Blaze 1500 36.83 0
Ruby Evelyn Parfitt Steffan Jen 1670 37.13 0
Layla Argrave-Date Boux 1759 37.16 0
Amber West Costa Santin 1718 37.89 0
Elise Hayzen Fwrog Linzi 1050 38.32 0
Elina Salmela-Stratis Bailey Red 1363 39.56 0
Isabelle Wilkins Mr Bojangles 1810 41.92 0
Katie Shreeve Bradley 1276 42.56 0
Delilah Hand Beauty 1930 44.77 0
Toby Pollard Okedene Tiny Tim 1015 21.19 4
Antonia Gorbitz Squires Jibber Jabber 1293 29.14 4
Summer Stead Iceford Tink 1630 31.86 4
Eliza Cooper Bronheulog Mischief 1733 33.11 4
Caitlin Miller Barry Celtic 1747 33.24 4
Poppy Copeman Toni Pony 1826 35.12 4
Emilia Dewar Cwmllynfell Hylight 1465 35.13 4
Eliza Cooper Archwood Faberge 6060 35.59 4
Nancy Holmes Mariah 1129 37.69 4
Lilah Dunne Silver Dollar 6143 38.02 4
Eliza Pease Barney Lucky 1354 40.55 4
Isobel Brown Holbeck Poppy Field 1200 41.49 4
Olivia Hurt Merrie Mobster 1821 41.86 4
Emily Wilson Taff 6066 48.47 4
Jess Coleman Star 6117 60.92 4
Martha Bell Miss Tony 1787 35.86 8
Milly Tomblin Beaufort Connie 1801 41.67 8
Alfie Tilson Maisey 1323 48.33 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Junior 60cm and Junior 65cm Jump Off
Approx Start Time 6:10pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Lucinda Copnall John Tynporth Daybreak 1219 50.63 0 1st
Summer Stead Ideford Tink 1630 50.91 0 2nd
Jessica King Hillviews Lucky Star 1459 58.52 0 3rd
Alexander Howlett Tulley Bear 6003 54.67 4 4th
Penelope Howell Dark Secret 1303 72.21 16 5th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Saturday Show Jumping Ring 3B

Senior 80cm Pony and Horse Championship 
Class J29 Ring 3B
Start Time 8.00am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
B Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1423 30.41 0 1st
B Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 35.32 0 2nd
A Sian Roebuck Razzamatazz 1085 40.51 0 3rd
B Cat Mayes Geronimo 2280 41.03 0 4th
B Katie Selhorst NBE Gorgeous George 6127 44.23 0 5th
A Megan Farrington Connor 1154 44.47 0 6th
B Jade Stokes Blakehill Earl 2409 45.07 0 7th
B Clare Cameron Celeste of Sandbrook 1813 46.98 0 8th
A Olivia Kelley Martletwy Bonie Baby 2267 48.73 0 9th
A Fifi Andrews Glencardin Guto 2250 32.4 4 10th
B Louise Morgan Pablo 1160 35.15 4
B Tia Kemp Here she is 1189 38.22 4
A Shannon Tasker Mr Untouchable 2091 40.14 4
B Erin Pemberton Foxisle Billy Whizz 1316 40.78 4
B Tegan Campbell Battlestown Jewel 1760 40.96 4
B Marie Ford Dark Intentions 1294 41.5 4
A Lara Anderson Rotherdale Viscount 1588 42 4
B Amelia Smart Alanas Domino 2050 42.14 4
B Holly Elizabeth Caton Hambelins Scarlett 1685 43.09 4
A Summer Tasker Fifi 2236 43.49 4
A Kadee Edmondson Densteads Blue Smoke 1330 45.4 4
B Chris Trigg Spirit of Coltspring 1538 47.63 4
B Anita Lenton My Gleneven 1738 49.53 4
B Megan Bird Bellamont Cliff Hugo 2233 50.5 4
B Lily Silverman Skylars End Game 1438 43.89 7
B Mia Brady Misdemeanour 2126 41.08 8
B Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 1100 51.37 8
B Lulah Wilkinson Follow the Footsteps 2025 55.05 8
B Gordon Cameron Beau 1663 54.47 12
B Emma Allinson Graigue Gaybo 1133 62.85 12
A Keeley McDonald Tullibards its up to you 1548 52.18 13
B Katelyn Brayson Shadow of a Champion 1143 60.09 29

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Senior 85cm Pony and Horse Championship 
Class J30 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 10.00am

Section Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
A Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 2271 30.16 0 1st
B Ellen Potter Carnview Crackerjack 2461 35.93 0 2nd
B Arabella Troth Mickee 2150 37.74 0 3rd
B Kate Whattam Maisie 2445 40.98 0 4th
B Clare Cameron Celeste of Sandbrook 1813 41.31 0 5th
B Imogen Keane Grand Inquisitor 2093 42.75 0 6th
B Isabelle Simpson Autumn Storm 1100 49.31 0 7th
A Rose Varley Alfredas Misty Angel 1206 49.5 0 8th
B Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1423 33.35 4 9th
B Tia Kemp Here She Is 1189 37.73 4 10th
A Kadee Edmondson Densteads Blue Smoke 1330 39.68 4
B Jill Higson Leos Choice 3013 44.27 4
B Madeleine Zahner Oak Lad 2469 51.95 4
B Danielle Bruton Shere Spirit 2494 52.72 4
B Dionne Robbins Chantilly Milly 1164 59.64 6
B Chiarastella Sforza Cap Calandos Jolene 2072 47.89 8
A Shannon Tasker Mr Untouchable 2091 38.64 12
B Megan Jones Spot the Difference 2218 55.7 12
B Charlie Collings Stratus T 2046 41.06 15
B Aliyah Hart Gallant VH 1997 43.38 17
B Amelia Smart Alanas Domino 2050 49.47 19
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Senior 80cm and 85cm Jump Off
Approx Start Time 11:30am Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Freya Samuel-Smith Blue Cross Flanagan 2271 51.51 0 1st
Tilley Ray Calahonda Pride 1118 59.6 0 2nd
Sian Roebuck Razzamatazz 1085 61.95 0 3rd
Katie Selhorst NBE Gorgeous George 6127 65.92 0 4th
Kizzy Okeefe Princess Layla 1423 47.63 4 5th
Cat Mayes Geronimo 2280 65.14 4 6th
Arabella Troth Mickee 2150 71.93 8 7th
Kate Whattam Maisie 2445 63.65 12 8th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony 70cm Championship 
Class J9 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 12:20pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Rebecca Powell Reylem Katrina 6192 28.55 0 1st
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 32.08 0 3rd
Elosie Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple 2338 32.84 0 4th
Florence Franklin Ballinamurra Rosie 1808 33 0 5th
Isadora Trist Crazy Daisy 1186 33.64 0 6th
Issy Mason Slanemore Boy 1672 33.83 0 7th
Mollie Lara Howell Gwithian Rosa 1696 33.96 0 8th
Sienna Rogers Billy Joe 2169 35.08 0 9th
Evie Palmer Ballyerk Willow 1894 36.15 0 10th
Jessica Welch Ross Rosa 1501 36.87 0
Dolly-Daydream Crooks Herbie goes bananas 1348 38.04 0
Mollie Last Brock the Badger 1688 39.21 0
Sydney Miles-Darby Amgen Rose 2099 39.46 0
Lily Norman Penhwnllys Serene de mon 1005 39.89 0
Penelope Howell Dark Secret 1303 40.57 0
Elina Salmela-Stratis Bailey Red 1363 41.26 0
Daisy Cox Alfords Bracken 1606 43.14 0
Sophie Bain Pumpkin Pie of the Sky 1312 44.23 0
Theo Townsend Ardlea Toby Star 2144 45.48 0
Leila Fazackerley Rio 1157 48.61 0
Mia Bateman Ddeunant Torchlight 1536 50.77 0
Toby Brotherton Barney 6214 54.33 0
Frankie Golding Talking Tilly 2138 28.98 4
Erin Otoole Moelgarnedd Deio 1383 32.11 4
Louis Recardo Llidan Golden Virginia 1579 32.26 4
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nugget 1873 33.33 4
Oscar Pearson The Crowman 6182 33.97 4
Summer Ohara Dash 1449 36.69 4
Olivia Archer Marchwood Royal 2152 38.81 4
Jack Taylor Coghill Tyngwndwn Coron 1283 39.33 4
Sienna Taylor Janesmoor Tempest 1340 39.43 4
Lauren Preston Boyo Boy 1771 39.73 4
Joseph Firth James Field Aurora 1349 40.35 4
Bella Hand Buena Fortuna 1408 41.37 4
Tilly Mae Reynolds Ballinahowna Boy 1402 42.1 4
Freya Rann Crystals Pride 1498 42.36 4
Iris Mullin Foxmere Chico Star 2262 42.79 4
Ryan Burnham Lola 2054 44.82 4
Olivia Carr Caz Carrid 1249 46.68 4
Millie Harper Paint me Proud 2157 46.94 4
Ellen Jones Haribo 1558 55.49 4
Chloe Mcdonnell Havenbeech Silver Condor 1318 34.97 8
Jessica King Hillviews Lucky Star 1459 35.29 8
Zoe Cox Cai 6221 43.45 8
Amber West Costa Santin 1718 46.92 8
Eliza Pease Barney Lucky 1354 50.35 12
Niamh Barron Seamoor Duke of York 2062 66.52 14
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Pony 75cm Championship 
Class J10 Ring 3B
Approx Start Time 3:00pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Rubi Harper Silverlea Ronette 1793 34.8 0 1st
Issy Mason Slanemore Boy 1672 34.87 0 2nd
Isadora Trist Crazy Daisy 1186 35.07 0 3rd
Charlotte Murray Murraybrook Kismet 2249 35.9 0 4th
Toby Pollard Pigbush Golden Treasure 6215 36.66 0 5th
Sienna Taylor Janesmoor Tempest 1340 36.71 0 6th
Jessica Welch Ross Rosa 1501 37.1 0 7th
Louis Recardo Llidan Golden Virginia 1579 37.42 0 8th
Mya Vowls Rhyd Ifan Guiness 1076 38.18 0 9th
Sophia Monk Plasnewydd Artie 2025 38.61 0 10th
Lola Straffen Roslay Baby Belle 1080 38.73 0
Jack Norman Muze 1714 41.9 0
Lottie Muncie Keep it Lit 1093 45.03 0
Lily Norman Penhwynllys Serene de Mon 1005 47.46 0
Rebecca Powell Reylem Katrina 6192 32.37 4
Sienna Rogers Billy Joe 2169 34.88 4
Oscar Pearson The Crowman 6182 36.84 4
Lyla Webb Matthaf Gallery 6153 38.3 4
Orla Collins Kilncopse Ella 1761 39.63 4
Darcy Evans Taylor Quigley 1561 41.99 4
Lucy Croker Woody 1972 42.42 4
Chloe McDonnell Havenbeech Silver Condor 1318 42.89 4
Benjamin Howlett Ben 1392 44.34 4
Teah Lamb Jeffery Jazzman 1784 46.28 4
Katie Shreeve Bradley 1276 46.89 4
Sydney Miles-Darby Amgen Rose 2099 48.61 4
Freya Conlon Trap Queen 1114 54.2 4
Toby Brotherton Barney 6214 54.75 4
Zoe Leckie Flicka 1024 59.36 4
Emily Boon La Perla 1060 63.12 4
Jazmin Glover Bazall not bothered 2328 65.54 4
Erin Otoole Moelgarnedd Deio 1383 35.69 8
Carmenha Copley Hilltop Golden Nuggett 1873 37 8
Mollie Lara Howell Gwithian Rosa 1696 42.82 8
Megan Wolvey Shirwell Sparkle 1839 46.48 8
Summer Belsey Bellaime 2040 47.24 8
Iris Mullen Foxmere Chico Star 2262 56.65 8
Jessica Line Queen Elizabeth 2148 38.34 12
Olivia Archer Holyland High Note 2121 52.27 12
Sienna Pearson Ballynastanford Oisin 1712 63.09 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Approx Start Time 5:20pm Ring 3B

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Charlotte Murray Murraybrook Kismet 2249 52.36 0 1st
Elosie Shuttleworth Stockshill Toffee Apple 2338 56.54 0 2nd
Toby Pollard Pigbush Golden Treasure 6215 58.81 0 3rd
Isadora Trist Crazy Daisy 1186 60.68 4 5th
Chloe Pullen Mrs Olive 1301 75.34 8 6th
Rubi Harper Silverlea Ronette 1793 68.92 12 7th

SUPREME Junior 70cm and 75cm Jump Off

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Saturday Ring 3B 13



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Saturday Show Jumping Ring 4

Super Speedy Scurry 60cm
Class J49 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 10:00am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Louis Recardo Llidan Golden Virginia 1579 41.07 0 1st
Summer Ohara Dash 1449 42.10 0 2nd
Lyla Webb Matthaf Gallery 6153 47.12 0 3rd
Isla Bourner Pepper 1201 49.08 0 4th
Abigail Berthet MV Spaghetti Western 1256 50.47 0 5th
Erin Robertson William 1791 51.99 0 6th
Darcey Parnham Grangeford Jack Junior 1396 52.05 0 7th
Liviana Beach Super Sally 1593 57.27 0 8th
Darcey Vokins Temple Star Clover 6055 59.06 0 9th
Lauren Preston Boyo Boy 1771 59.25 0 10th
Elsie Plummer Solly 6062 59.60 0
Amelia Hajjar Laburnam 1433 63.74 0
Ellie Carter Fm Pixie 1541 66.90 0
Mollie Last Brock The Badger 1688 70.67 0
Bonnie Tasker Bonnie'dream 6029 71.68 0
Sadie Braybrook Honey Dew 1658 47.36 4
Hayley Moody Annie Wolf 1817 48.14 4
Bonnie-Rae Case Cotswolds Baska 1825 53.53 4
Rebecca Harrison Ballylurgan Diamond Clover 1506 66.55 4
Isabelle Auty Thomas 3 1004 76.31 4
Charlotte Goddard Prince Disney 5025 93.11 8
Honor Duffy Valentine Noverre 2002 64.18 12

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Super Speedy Scurry 80cm
Class J50 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 11:10am

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Laurie Webb Cortynan Danny Boy 1745 42.64 0 1st
Frankie Golding Talking Tilly 2138 43.92 0 2nd
Isobel Cooper Starlight Milky Way 2357 45.14 0 3rd
Fifi Andrews Glencerdin Guto 2250 47.84 0 4th
Elodie Robinson-Owens Mushera Westside 1592 49.08 0 5th
Abbie Whitaker Smokey 2110 49.91 0 6th
Charlotte Bloor Buckland Firework 1432 52.30 0 7th
Summer Tasker Fifi 2236 52.94 0 8th
Jack Norman Muze 1714 56.94 0 9th
Olivia Small Sydney 2189 65.99 0 10th
Jessica Jackson Celtic Gem 2153 51.78 4
Sophie Green King Rolo 2315 52.89 4
Lucy Ann Wallace Kindale Black Magic 2276 57.84 4
Olivia Archer Marchwood Royal 2152 61.91 4
Poppy Liston Olmars Pearl 2140 66.08 4
Jill Higson Leo's Choice 3013 67.79 4
Lukasz Wysocki Diego Del Fire 1478 68.81 4
Clara Dickinson Rynnstone Bob 1702 74.96 4
Layla Squire Pattens Muffin 2500 95.82 8
Chris Trigg Spirit Of Coltspring 1538 62.55 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Horse 50cm Championship
Class J19 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 12:30pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Kaiah Ghosal Sir Rowley 1279 30.67 0 1st
Rachel Hamblin Silver Castle 1247 34.35 0 2nd
Sophie Green King Rolo 2315 37.49 0 3rd
Jessica Poppy Burton Magical Gift 2056 38 0 4th
Polly Shutler Winmark Rough Diamond 6188 38.74 0 5th
Isabel Mcnamara Misdemeanour 6105 44.05 0 6th
Daisy Jordan Conahy Girl 6052 50.02 0 7th
Danny Pusey Foxisle Billy Whizz 1629 53.24 0 8th
Lily Godfrey Indiana 1424 55.08 0 9th
Aoife Fisher Easy Asset 6020 32.42 4 10th
Millie Piler Hardingville Diamond 6169 41.98 4
Georgia Dowall Murvey Kevin 2020 45.58 4
Orlaith Fisher Pistol Shoot 6180 65.16 4
Alfie Chandler Daintydavey 1009 72.17 4
Celia Child-Villiers Secretary Cecil 1929 43.58 8
Pixie Wilde Red Ned 1815 60.02 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Horse 60cm Championship
Class J20 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 1:35pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Blake Walker Tyan Tyrianna 1388 25.25 0 1st
Bonnie-Rae Case Cotswolds Baska 1825 27.97 0 2nd
Frankie Golding Queenie 6077 29.49 0 3rd
Sophia Beacham Tullabelle 1857 29.9 0 4th
Ellysia Samarawikrema Montel Sweet Dreams 1965 32.23 0 5th
Holly Richardson-Yeates Babylon Gino 1320 33.08 0 6th
Darci O Callaghan Flash P 1985 33.45 0 7th
Phoebe Deane Etty 1529 33.5 0 8th
Daisy Jordan Conahy Girl 6052 35.75 0 9th
Lauren To Ted 2174 37.86 0 10th
Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1167 39.19 0
Danny Pusey Foxisle Billy Whizz 1629 39.4 0
Amelia Rain Steel 1849 29.97 4
Ella Simmons Doridge Billy 2203 30.8 4
Millie Phillips Waldon Wild Sienna 6168 31.03 4
Molly Jones Pistol Shoot 2086 31.73 4
Millie Piler Hardingville Diamond 6169 32.57 4
Celia Child-Villiers Secretary Cecil 1929 32.66 4
Polly Shutler Winmark Rough Diamond 6188 32.88 4
Renee Gibbons Dark Dancer 6195 32.94 4
Clara Dickinson Rynnstone Bob 1702 35.04 4
Darcey Vokins Temple Star Clover 6055 36.79 4
Lily Godfrey Indiana 1424 36.9 4
Isabel Mcnamara Misdemeanour 6105 42.02 4
Celeste Nambisan Stonehaven’S Singspiel 1003 44.71 4
Emily Lauren Hill Magical Gift 2162 29.64 8
Izzy Jeeves Gold Digger 1835 29.94 8
Demi Richardson Tavey 1371 31.51 8
Poppy Copeman Lynbrie Morning Flyer 6189 33.49 8
Macey Tucker Dax 2047 43.8 8
Pixie Wilde Red Ned 1815 49.15 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Junior 50 and 60cm Jump Off
Approx Start Time 3:05pm Ring 4

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Blake Walker Tyan Tyrianna 1388 47.53 0 1st
Kaiah Ghosal Sir Rowley 1279 50.77 0 2nd
Sophie Green King Rolo 2315 50.87 0 3rd
Sophia Beacham Tullabelle 1857 55.27 0 4th
Jessica Poppy Burton Magical Gift 2056 55.93 0 5th
Rachel Harnblin Silver Castle 1247 62.25 0 6th
Bonnie-rae Case Cotwolds Baska 1825 48.12 4 7th
Frankie Golding Queenie 6077 51.3 4 8th
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Horse 70cm Championship
Class J21 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 3:45pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Elodie Robinson-Owens Mushera Westside 1592 33.69 0 1st
Libby Westlake Sandcrest Moon Shadow 1428 35.28 0 2nd
Chloe Krzywiec Earl Of Rathcline 6042 35.3 0 3rd
Abigail Berthet MV Spaghetti Western 1256 36.75 0 4th
Thea Oates Cool Carrowgar Katie 2403 37.07 0 5th
Hope Ottaway The Seacrest Dancer 1441 38.45 0 6th
Emily Lauren Hill Magical Gift 2162 40.88 0 7th
Isabel Mayer Wiget 1177 41.06 0 8th
Holly Richardson-Yeates Babylon Gino 1320 46.81 0 9th
Jess Pusey Gwyrtheryn Solo 1788 48.99 0 10th
Katie White Bea 1069 49.04 0
Amy Pearl Castleview Oscar 1167 54.69 0
Liv Pearson Rebel 1142 37.92 4
Siena Cunningham Setanta Slaney Farm 1096 39.46 4
Sophia Ann Castle Poles Lad 1364 42.16 4
Rosie-May Shutler Galonboy Celtic Rose 1426 43.78 4
Sofia Warren Gaucho 1634 46.59 4
Phoebe Deane Etty 1529 50.14 4
Eva Bennetts Paris 1493 52.4 4
Rose Wildman Ballycoog Holly 2507 53.4 4
Isabelle O'Sullivan Simon Sez 1549 61.18 4
Molly Mckerrell Moon Man 1107 63.7 4
Kaiah Ghosal Sir Rowley 1279 39 8
Danielle Ayres Parkrow Jack 1064 39.75 8
Millie Piler Hardingville Diamond 6169 49.76 8
Ella Nicholson Golden Slipper 1463 38.96 12
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Junior Horse 80cm Championship
Class J22 Ring 4
Approx Start Time 5:05pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Elodie Robinson-Owens Mushera Westside 1592 27.32 0 1st
Abigail Berthet MV Spaghetti Western 1256 29.55 0 2nd
Darci Bailey Blidsworth Bucks Fizz 1742 29.84 0 3rd
Rosie-May Shutler Galonboy Celtic Rose 1426 31.19 0 4th
Tia Wynne-Rogerson Midnight Maggie 1545 32.62 0 5th
Abigail Fitchett-Brown Duncarbery Jack 6001 33.44 0 6th
Rose Wildman Ballycoog Holly 2507 33.78 0 7th
Molly Mckerrell Moon Man 1107 33.79 0 8th
Isabelle O'Sullivan Simon Sez 1549 35.00 0 9th
Jess Pusey Gwyrtheryn Solo 1788 35.30 0 10th
Isabel Mayer Wiget 1177 28.55 4
Olivia Gladwell Braveheart Baron 1654 28.56 4
Hope Ottaway The Seacrest Dancer 1441 29.51 4
Sofia Warren Gaucho 1634 33.49 4
Danielle Ayres Parkrow Jack 1064 36.27 4
Abigail Fitchett-Brown Rigel 1697 40.88 4
Chloe Krzywiec Earl Of Rathcline 6042 34.99 8
Katie White Bea 1069 46.63 8
Annie Salthouse Miners Diamond 1208 30.34 20
Jazmin Glover Bounty Bothered Not 6116 37.59 28
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

SUPREME Junior Horse 70 and 80cm  Jump Off
Approx Start Time 6:20pm Ring 4

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Thea Oates Cool Carrowgar Katie 2403 52.97 0 1st
Chloe Krzywiec Earl of Rathcline 6042 53.1 0 2nd
Abigail Berthet mv spaghetti western 1256 56.59 0 3rd
Tia Wynne-Rogerson midnight maggie 1545 56.74 0 4th
Libby Westlake Sandcrest Moon Shadow 1428 60.99 0 5th
Abigail Fitchett-Brown duncarbery jack 6001 65.33 4 6th
Rose Wildman ballycoog holly 2507 66.47 4 7th
Rosie- may Shutler galonboy celtic rose 1426 67.18 4 8th
Darci Bailey blidsworth bucks fizz 1742 57.68 8 9th
Elodie Robinson-Owens mushera westside 1592 60.23 8 10th
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